
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katy Chavez Colby High School 135.0 140.0 10

2 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 135.9 125.0 8

3 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.9 125.0 6

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 125.0 4

5 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 120.0 2

6 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 139.0 120.0 1

7 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 115.0 0

8 MaKenna Flax Trego 133.0 105.0 0

9 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 105.0 0

10 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 135.9 270.0 10

2 Katy Chavez Colby High School 135.0 240.0 8

3 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 230.0 6

4 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 220.0 4

5 MaKenna Flax Trego 133.0 210.0 2

6 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 210.0 1

7 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.9 205.0 0

8 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 205.0 0

9 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 139.0 190.0 0

10 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.0 0 0



Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 135.9 155.0 10

2 Katy Chavez Colby High School 135.0 150.0 8

3 MaKenna Flax Trego 133.0 135.0 6

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 135.0 4

5 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 139.0 135.0 2

6 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 135.0 1

7 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 125.0 0

8 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.9 115.0 0

9 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 115.0 0

10 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 135.9 550.0 10

2 Katy Chavez Colby High School 135.0 530.0 8

3 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 490.0 6

4 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 465.0 4

5 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 460.0 2

6 MaKenna Flax Trego 133.0 450.0 1

7 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.9 445.0 0

8 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 139.0 445.0 0

9 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 425.0 0

10 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 140.0 0 0


